
YPAC Council

Nicole Luciano 
Administrative Assistant
nluciano@okadventist.org 
(215) 275 3357

Norma Shepherd 
Adventurer Coordinator
nshepherd@okadventist.org 
(405) 538 9783

Claudia Andujo 
Adventurer Director
iandujo@hotmail.com
(918) 900 5238

Kathy Jones
Adventurer Coordinator
kat-girl-1@sbcglobal.net
(918) 816 9241

Annette Park
Adventurer Coordinator
apark@parkviewadventistacademy.org 
(918) 809 9677

Donna Hill
Adventurer Coordinator 
donnahill369@gmail.com
(580) 220 8285

Laura Hutchinson
Adv/Path Representative 
lhutchinson@okadventist.org
(269) 240 0182

Johnny Flores
Clubs Ministries Historian
okflores@gmail.com
(405) 620 2662

Nick Shepherd
TLT Coordinator
nickshepherdrn@gmail.com
(405) 650 2587

Pr. Israel Mora
Youth Director
imora@okadventist.org
(203) 444 6560

Rex Shepherd
Pathfinder Director
rshepherd@okadventist.org 
(405) 538 9759

Noemi Jimenez 
Master Guide Director
njimenez1@cox.net 
(405) 426 5891

Glenda Sweezey 
Pathfinder Coordinator 
glendasweezey@gmail.com 
(918) 760 0966

Candis Broadnax 
Pathfinder Coordinator 
allnationssda918@gmail.com 
(918) 906 0535

Chongo Mundende
Campus Ministries/Path Coordinator 
dcmundende@yahoo.com
(406) 812 9255

Charles Hill
Pathfinder Coordinator
cw42hill@gmail.com
(580) 220 7404

Lidia Torres
Pathfinder Representative 
torreslidia89@yahoo.com
(918) 852 2175

Sam Hutchinson
Camp Ranger
shutchinson@okadventist.org 
(269) 240 0181

Sarah Shepherd 
TLT Coordinator
sarahshepherd1122@gmail.com
(405) 650 2587
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